#

Items

QuantityRequired

Total Cost
UnitofMeasure

Brave Industrial Paint LLC.
$384,500.0

UnitPrice

TotalCost

D & M Painting Corporation
$ 280,640.0

UnitPrice

TotalCost

INSPEC COATINGS, INC.

$583,100.0

UnitPrice

TotalCost

Nostos SS Contractors, LLC
$399,347.0

UnitPrice

TotalCost

Viking Painting
$451,800.0

UnitPrice

TotalCost

Worldwide Industries Corp.
$284,383.0

UnitPrice

TotalCost

#1-1
#1-2
#1-3
#1-4
#1-5
#1-6
#1-7
#1-8
#1-9
#1-10
#1-11
#1-12
#1-13
#1-14

Interior Coating Removal & Replacement
Exterior Coating Removal & Replacement

Shell Ladder, Safety Climb Cable, & Climb Shield
Manway Cover Extension

Roof Handrails and Self-Closing Gate

24” Diameter Aluminum Clog Resistant Vent
Welded Patch Plate for Roof Hole

Toe Board

Foundation Grout

Confined Space Warning Signage

Disinfection & Testing

30" Diameter Shell Manhole

Removal of Cathodic Protection System
Overflow Pipe Removal, Replacement, and Splash Pad
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Lump Sum
Lump Sum
Lump Sum
Lump Sum
Lump Sum
EA

Lump Sum
EA

Lump Sum
Lump Sum
Lump Sum
Lump Sum
Lump Sum
Lump Sum

$143,000.0
$180,000.0
$8,500.0
$2,000.0
$8,500.0
$12,000.0
$2,000.0
$500
$5,000.0
$500
$3,000.0
$9,500.0
$5,000.0
$4,500.0

$143,000.0
$180,000.0
$8,500.0
$2,000.0
$8,500.0
$12,000.0
$2,000.0
$1,000.0
$5,000.0
$500
$3,000.0
$9,500.0
$5,000.0
$4,500.0

$101,600.0
$126,240.0
$17,800.0
$4,400.0
$5,100.0
$6,500.0
$100
$3,000.0
$1,200.0

$ 600
$1,200.0
$7,200.0
$500
$2,200.0

$101,600.0
$126,240.0
$17,800.0
$4,400.0
$5,100.0
$6,500.0
$100
$6,000.0
$1,200.0

$ 600
$1,200.0
$7,200.0

$ 500
$2,200.0

$210,000.0 $210,000.0
$250,000.0 $250,000.0

$25,000.0
$2,000.0
$40,000.0
$8,000.0
$500
$2,500.0
$8,000.0
$300
$1,500.0
$8,000.0
$1,300.0
$23,500.0

$25,000.0
$2,000.0
$40,000.0
$8,000.0
$500
$5,000.0
$8,000.0
$300
$1,500.0
$8,000.0
$1,300.0
$23,500.0

$151,592.0
$185,825.0
$7,500.0
$1,500.0
$6,800.0
$8,000.0
$80

$700
$2,500.0
$150
$5,000.0
$8,500.0
$1,500.0
$19,000.0

$151,592.0
$185,825.0
$7,500.0
$1,500.0
$6,800.0
$8,000.0
$80
$1,400.0
$2,500.0

$ 150
$5,000.0
$8,500.0
$1,500.0
$19,000.0

$184,700.0 $184,700.0
$187,100.0 $187,100.0

$24,000.0
$2,500.0
$5,500.0
$9,200.0
$2,300.0
$900
$3,200.0
$500
$2,100.0
$15,000.0
$2,000.0
$11,900.0

$24,000.0
$2,500.0
$5,500.0
$9,200.0
$2,300.0
$1,800.0
$3,200.0
$500
$2,100.0
$15,000.0
$2,000.0
$11,900.0

$92,470.0
$94,813.0
$29,000.0
$1,500.0
$6,500.0
$8,400.0
$250
$500
$3,100.0
$250
$2,100.0
$17,500.0
$5,500.0
$22,000.0

$92,470.0
$94,813.0
$29,000.0
$1,500.0
$6,500.0
$8,400.0
$250
$1,000.0
$3,100.0
$250
$2,100.0
$17,500.0
$5,500.0
$22,000.0
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