

#	Items	QuantityRequired	UnitofMeasure	Total Cost		Brave Industrial Paint LLC.		D & M Painting Corporation		INSPEC COATINGS, INC.		Nostos SS Contractors, LLC		Viking Painting		Worldwide Industries Corp.	
				UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost
1																	
#1-1	Interior Coating Removal & Replacement	1	Lump Sum	\$ 143,000.0	\$ 143,000.0	\$ 101,600.0	\$ 101,600.0	\$ 210,000.0	\$ 210,000.0	\$ 151,592.0	\$ 151,592.0	\$ 184,700.0	\$ 184,700.0	\$ 92,470.0	\$ 92,470.0		
#1-2	Exterior Coating Removal & Replacement	1	Lump Sum	\$ 180,000.0	\$ 180,000.0	\$ 126,240.0	\$ 126,240.0	\$ 250,000.0	\$ 250,000.0	\$ 185,825.0	\$ 185,825.0	\$ 187,100.0	\$ 187,100.0	\$ 94,813.0	\$ 94,813.0		
#1-3	Shell Ladder, Safety Climb Cable, & Climb Shield	1	Lump Sum	\$ 8,500.0	\$ 8,500.0	\$ 17,800.0	\$ 17,800.0	\$ 25,000.0	\$ 25,000.0	\$ 7,500.0	\$ 7,500.0	\$ 24,000.0	\$ 24,000.0	\$ 29,000.0	\$ 29,000.0		
#1-4	Manway Cover Extension	1	Lump Sum	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 4,400.0	\$ 4,400.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 1,500.0		
#1-5	Roof Handrails and Self-Closing Gate	1	Lump Sum	\$ 8,500.0	\$ 8,500.0	\$ 5,100.0	\$ 5,100.0	\$ 40,000.0	\$ 40,000.0	\$ 6,800.0	\$ 6,800.0	\$ 5,500.0	\$ 5,500.0	\$ 6,500.0	\$ 6,500.0		
#1-6	24" Diameter Aluminum Clog Resistant Vent	1	EA	\$ 12,000.0	\$ 12,000.0	\$ 6,500.0	\$ 6,500.0	\$ 8,000.0	\$ 8,000.0	\$ 8,000.0	\$ 8,000.0	\$ 9,200.0	\$ 9,200.0	\$ 8,400.0	\$ 8,400.0		
#1-7	Welded Patch Plate for Roof Hole	1	Lump Sum	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 100	\$ 100	\$ 500	\$ 500	\$ 80	\$ 80	\$ 2,300.0	\$ 2,300.0	\$ 250	\$ 250		
#1-8	Toe Board	2	EA	\$ 500	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 6,000.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 700	\$ 1,400.0	\$ 900	\$ 1,800.0	\$ 500	\$ 1,000.0		
#1-9	Foundation Grout	1	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 1,200.0	\$ 1,200.0	\$ 8,000.0	\$ 8,000.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 3,200.0	\$ 3,200.0	\$ 3,100.0	\$ 3,100.0		
#1-10	Confined Space Warning Signage	1	Lump Sum	\$ 500	\$ 500	\$ 600	\$ 600	\$ 300	\$ 300	\$ 150	\$ 150	\$ 500	\$ 500	\$ 250	\$ 250		
#1-11	Disinfection & Testing	1	Lump Sum	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 1,200.0	\$ 1,200.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 2,100.0	\$ 2,100.0	\$ 2,100.0	\$ 2,100.0		
#1-12	30" Diameter Shell Manhole	1	Lump Sum	\$ 9,500.0	\$ 9,500.0	\$ 7,200.0	\$ 7,200.0	\$ 8,000.0	\$ 8,000.0	\$ 8,500.0	\$ 8,500.0	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 17,500.0	\$ 17,500.0		
#1-13	Removal of Cathodic Protection System	1	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 500	\$ 500	\$ 1,300.0	\$ 1,300.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 5,500.0	\$ 5,500.0		
#1-14	Overflow Pipe Removal, Replacement, and Splash Pad	1	Lump Sum	\$ 4,500.0	\$ 4,500.0	\$ 2,200.0	\$ 2,200.0	\$ 23,500.0	\$ 23,500.0	\$ 19,000.0	\$ 19,000.0	\$ 11,900.0	\$ 11,900.0	\$ 22,000.0	\$ 22,000.0		